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Rookie Showdown Standings
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Red Division

Maulers D4
Duke Dyno 1
BUCS

Goat

Blue Division

Touchy F33ly
DLD626
Peanut
Tecate

White Division

The 23rd Dynasty(R)
Chicagoons

RB Bootleggers
50ShadesofMcVay

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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